
Bristol City Council Lord Mayor’s Diary 
for weeks beginning 03 July 2023  

Please note that the Lord Mayor’s diary is subject to change at short notice. 
 
Monday 03 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Tuesday 04 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Wednesday 05 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Thursday 06 July 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Bristol Dementia Action Alliance (BDAA) 10th 
Birthday 
 

Friday 07 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 08 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 09 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Monday 10 July 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Hanoverian Visit 
 

Tuesday 11 July 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Lord Mayor's Pre Full Council Meeting 
• Former Lord Mayor - Member Forum 
• Former Lord Mayor - Full Council  
• Former Lord Mayor - Unique Voice on a Mission! 

 
Wednesday 12 July 
 
No engagements 



 
Thursday 13 July 
 

• Former Lord Mayor - Citizenship Ceremony 
• Former Lord Mayor - Bristol-Bordeaux Schools' Exchange (Linked to 

Bristol-Bordeaux Twinning Association) 
 

Friday 14 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Saturday 15 July 
 
No engagements 
 
Sunday 16 July 
 

• Deputy Lord Mayor - Bristol Harbour Festival Boat Launch 
• Deputy Lord Mayor - Life Universecity LC Graduation Ceremony  - 

Commencement Ceremony  
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